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The ilirectors present their annual report and the financial statements for

the .vear ended 31st December 1992.

AC:TIVITIES
'fhe companl- i-s engagd in the management ot' the maintenauce i'rrt'td f-or i--he

tenants of Charminster Close, Illthe, Sr.'indon'

FIN.$iCIAI, }[\'l'TERS
The resrrlls for tfie year are set or-lL in the Profit and Loss -\ccount on page 3 '

6 i n F ^ 6 ^ n

UI.ICEL I iJft.

The directors who sen-ed durirrg tlie "ve.arr 
rilto each had one:;hare at the

beginning and end of the ]:ear, I\:ere as named on Lhe lease agreement taken

up on each flat in the ProPertl'.

ALDITORS
During the 1'ear Chris'topirer R Bror.n Ctrartered Accountants were appointed as

aud"itors to the conlpanl-. A resolution conc-erning their re-appointrnent will

be submith.ed to the arrnual general meeting.

order of tire board

The Trees
High Street
i.janborough
Swindon SN4 OAD

REl-NOLDS

lSth June 1993
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ATIDITORS' REBORT TO TTIE MEMBM,S OF
CHARMINSTM CI,OSE RESIDENTS CCI{PANY LI},IITM F€,iEC 2

We have audited the financial statements on pages 3 to 5 in accordance with

Auditing Standards.

In our opinion the fi-nancial statements give a true and fair vier.i of the state of

the company's affairs at 31st December 1992 and of its deficit for the year then

ended and have been properly prepared in a,ccordance with the Companies .{ct 1985.

5 Princes Road
Clevedon
Avon BS21 7SY

15th June 1993

<k^r.J^- (R G,-,-.,
CIAISTOPI{ER R BROWN
Chartered Accountartts
& Registered Atrditor



CHARMINSTM CI"OSE RESIDENTS COI'IPATTY LIMITD
PROFIT AND I,OSS ACCOUNTT
FOR TT{E YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEI\{BER T992

1992
c

INCOI{E
Members Contributions
Deposit Interest
Stmdry Income

Less E(PENSES
Gror:nd Rent
Cleaning
C'anden Maintenance
Repairs & I'4aintenance
Heating & Lighting
Insurance
ALldit & Accountancy
Professional Fees
Aelents Fees
Administration Fees
Post & Stationery
Bank Charges
Sturdry Expenses
Amount Written Off
Ta>< on Deposit Interest

(DEFICIT)/S{.JRPLUS FOR TITE YEAR
MAINTEMNCE FUND BROI.JGIM FORWARD

MAINTENANCE FUND CARRIM FORWARD

13r2
1484
1611
780
228

1 168
1275

0
556
812
83

246
4T

915
58

8506

10569

t992
L

8100
23r
L75

1991
f,

0
1453
362
844
203

1101
561
129

7428
0
0

198
n
I

0

_-_____1:

page 3

199 1
c

7808
73
0

7881

5904

L977
4479

6456

( 2063 )
6456

4393
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ts

2665
569

52 i2

0

9057

254r
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I I U L C

C:LN.IiE.\IT .ASSE-TS
.\moLrnt due from )lembers
Prepal'rnents
Banlt Reser\-e -\L-count
Barrli Current Account-
Ranh Deposit .{ccount
Cash in Hand

CLRRENT LIABILITIES
.{ccrtrals
Corporation Ta-x

..']ET ASSETS

C.{PITAL & RESM\ES
Share Llapital-.{uthorised & Issued:
Ordinary f1 shares
Profit and Loss Account

Signed on behalf of the Board.
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{U+ tMz-
R HOUSTON Director
15th June 1993



CHARMINSTER CI.OSE RESIDEhrI5 COIVIPAhIY LftITED
NCI|ES TO 11{E FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
31ST DECEp{3ffi 1992 paBe 5

1 PRINCIPAL ACCOIIMTING POLICIES
The followi-ng accounting poli-cies have been applied consistently in dealing
with items which are considered nraterial in relation to the comparty's
financial statements.

(a) Basis of accor.mting
The financial statements have been prepared under the historical- cost

convention.


